
 
 

 

 

Year 10 Mock Exam Timetable 

 

 

 

 Mon 18th June Tues 19th June Wed 20th June Thurs 21st June Fri 22nd June 

1 Y10 RE  
Y10 Physics 

(S54) Y10 Maths 

Paper 2 

(1hr 30mins) 

 

2     

3   Y10 Engineering   

4 Y10 Maths 

Paper 1 

(1hr 30mins) 

    

5    Y10 History 

 Mon 25th June Tues 26th June Wed 27th June Thurs 28th June Fri 29th June 

1 
Y10 Media 

Y10 Food Y10 Comp. 

Sci. 
Y10 Chemistry 

  

2    

3      

4 
Y10 Maths 

Paper 3 

(1hr 30mins) 

  

Y10 Science 

 

5  

Y10 Textiles 

Y10 Product 

Des. 

 

 Mon 2nd July Tues 3rd July Wed 4th July Thurs 5th July Fri 6th July 

1      

2      

3   Y10 Geography 

Y10 

Construction 

Y10 Biology 

 

4      

5   

Y10 PE 

GCSE (Paper 1) 
Paper 2 to be completed in 

class on Monday 9th July. 

  


